Automotive Technology AAS Curriculum

Year One

Fall
Course

AMT 101
AMT 110
CGS 100

Winter
Course
AMT 275
AMT 291
DST 240
Math

Spring
Course
AMT 292
DST 141
DST 142
WRI 1212

Year Two

Fall
Course
AMT 130
AMT 143
AMT 293
coOM 1112

Winter
Course
AMT 250
AMT 270
AMT 294
Arts & Letters

Map

Description

Workplace Skills Training
Automotive Electrical
College Survival

Description

Automotive Brake Systems
Safety and Lubrication
Diesel Hydraulic Systems
MTH 85 Recommended

Description

Lube technician 1

Heavy Duty Engine Performance
Preventative Maintenance

Composition

Description

Automotive Engine Theory & Service
Automotive Fuel Delivery Systems |
Lube Technician 2

Public Speaking

Description
Automatic & Manual Drive Train & Axles

Automotive Steering Suspension & Alignment
Entry Level Technician 1

Credits
4
8
3

Credits

H 0N

Credits
2

5
5
4

Credits
5

5
2
4

Credits
5

5
2
3



Spring
Course
AMT 115
AMT 295
CAS 133/133L
Social Science
TEX 280

Description
Automotive HVAC Systems

Entry Level Technician 2
Intro to Computing Skills

Coop Wk Exp: Seminar

Credits
5

- W AN

Total Credits: 93
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